P1700003968

(Re	questor's Name)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Ad	dress)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(Bu	siness Entity Na	ne)		
(Do	cument Number)	ł		
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			
	Office Use Or	าไห		
16-089	4736			



12/19/16--01045--010 **70.00

THED 17 JAN 13 PM 11:06 SECRETARE OF STATE ALL ARASSECTION

n 01/17/17



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

December 20, 2016

BETTYNA LOUIS-JEAN 165 N.E. 123 ST. MIAMI, FL 33161

SUBJECT: ZION TECHNOLOGIES INNOVATIONS INC. Ref. Number: W16000084736

We have received your document for ZION TECHNOLOGIES INNOVATIONS INC. and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The articles of incorporation must be prepared in compliance with section 607.0202, Florida Statutes. Please refer to this section of the law.

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Thomas Chang Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 116A00026956

12/14/14

To whom this may concern:

We are no longer functioning Under Document number: P15000051242. We would like to release the name. Please see the attuched documents. Thank you.

Best Regards, at the the

TALLAHASSEF, FLORID,

01/01/17

Greetings,

Please see the attached letter and application. I have completed the form and would like to ensure that the name of the company is written correctly. The name of the company is <u>Zion Technologies</u> <u>Innovation</u> (without the "s" in Innovation) please. In addition, you have already received the check and it was processed (check #207 cleared on 12/19/16).

Letter number: 116A00026956

Ref Number: W16000084736

Please let me know if there is anything else that we need to do. As previously stated we are releasing the name with document # P15000051242 and would like to use the same name with this new application. Thank you in advance.

Warm Regards, 1

Bettyna D. Louis-Jean (President, CEO)

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

LANDVation SUBJECT:

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

₩\$70,00 Filing Fee

\$78.75Filing Fee& Certificate of Status

\$78.75
Filing Fee
& Certified Copy

Filing Fee. Certified Copy & Certificate of Status

\$87.50

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

Dettyna David Louis -Jean FROM: 105 N.F 123H. MiAni FL 33161 (786) 543-0997 Dactime Telephone number 2 iontech 2010 @ yahou. com E-mail address: to be used for futury annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

	ARTICLES OF INC In compliance with Chapter 607 ar	ORPORATION	Nof # W	16 ADOD26956) 16 000084736
<u>article II prin</u> 165 N.F	ation shall be: $\angle 10YL (+Cr)f$,	Innovati Mailing address, ir PA	
SUCH_as: + SNIPP + Sale	the corporation is organized is: <u>UUY</u> DING) Ex PUY <u></u> DE Producti JHAY (PPUII) Sale Of			
Name and Lit Address	<u>AL OFFICERS INDUR DIRECTORS</u> DEHLYNA D. UUUIS-TR 165 N.E 123 St. MIANU; FI 33161 _(CEO) N H	Address. Name and Title	166 N MIANI	e <u>fluis-Tran</u> D.E 1235t. , FL:38161 <u>Prf sident</u>)
Name and Eith Address	······································		NJA	

	ile DAttyna D. duis-Fran Name and Title	Infriande Louis-Ge
Address	165 N.F. 1231t. Address: MIANY, FL 33161 (CEO)	165 N.F 123161 MIANI, FL 23161 (PRSident)
The name and Floric	<u>AISTERED AGENT</u> La street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered age DAHYNA DAVID KUUIS-JEAN	mtus:
Address	166 N.E_123H. MHANH, FL 33161	17 JAN 13 PM 11: 00 SECRETARY OF STATE INCLATASSEE FLORIDA
<u>ARTICLE VII – INC</u>	<u>ORPORATOR</u>	
The <u>name and addre</u>	$\frac{ss}{2}$ of the Incorporator is:	E PH
Name;	DAttyna David Rouis-gran	
Address:	165 N.F. 1231+. MIANI, FL 33161	A CO
(If an effective date filing.) <u>Note:</u> If the date inse	<u>FECTIVE DATE:</u> 19/19/16 If then the date of filing: 19/19/16 is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than fil erted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing rec tive date on the Department of State's records.	ive days prior or 90 days after the
Having been named this certificate. Lam,	as registered agent to accept service of process for the above sta familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and the counced Signature Registered Agent	ted corporation at the place designated agree to act in this capacity 1/1_/17 1Date
I submit this decume document to the Dep	m and affern that the facts stafed therein use true. I am aware moment of state constitutes a third degree colony as provided for t	that the false information submitted is in s.817.155, F.S. -1137

.

-1/1/17